ASR58 • AMR58
88
• Absolute encoder with integrated cam switch programmer
• Single- and multiturn version
• Up to 16 digital real-time outputs
• Allows to store up to 16 programs/recipes
• SSI position output, Profibus on request
• Optional programmable analogue output

/Sxxx
h
Order code - Singleturn
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN - BIT MULTITURN)
81-00 = 3600 cpr
b SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only ASRC)
15 = 15 mm (only ASRC)
c PROTECTION
P = IP65
d OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
e ANALOGUE OUTPUT
- = no analogue output (standard)
A12 = analogue output 0-10V, +10V +30V
A22 = analogue output 0-5V, +10V +30V
A32 = analogue output -5V +5V, +10V +30V
f CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
g CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
- = DSub plugs
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
L100 = cable output 10 m
h CUSTOM VERSION
ASR58S
ASRC
90
AMR58
AMR58S
AMRC
XX-XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
- X
f
X
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code - Multiturn
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
12-08 = 12 x 8 bit (4096 cpr x 256 turns)
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT / POWER SUPPLY
CS2 = Cam switch + SSI, +10V +30V
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only AMRC)
15 = 15 mm (only AMRC)
d PROTECTION
P = IP65
e OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
g CONNECTION TYPE & CABLE LENGTH
V = MIL 32 pin plug
L010 = cable output 1 m (standard)
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
L100 = cable output 10 m
h CUSTOM VERSION
AMR58
AMR58S
AMRC
Document release Date Description
1.0 11.03.2024 New order code